
Lubbock ISD Magnet or Specialty Open House Schedule
2021-2022

Date Time Campus

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 6:00 - 7:30 PM O.L. Slaton Middle School

Monday, November 1, 2021 6:00 - 7:30 PM Estacado High School

Thursday, November 4, 2021 6:00 - 7:30 PM Cavazos Middle School

Monday, November 8, 2021 6:00 - 7:30 PM Irons Middle School

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 6:00 - 7:30 PM Hutchinson Middle School

Tuesday, November 16,2021 6:00 - 7:30 PM Mackenzie Middle School

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 6:00 - 7:30 PM Monterey High School

Thursday, November 18, 2021 6:00 - 7:30 PM Dunbar College Preparatory Academy

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 6:00 - 7:30 PM Evans Middle School

Thursday,  December 2, 2021 6:00 - 7:30 PM Talkington School for Young Women Leaders

Monday, December 6, 2021 6:00 - 7:30 PM Commander William C. McCool Academy

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 6:00 - 7:30 PM Coronado High School

Wednesday,  December 8, 2021 5:30 - 7:00 PM Lubbock High School

Thursday, December 9, 2021 6:00 - 7:30 PM Atkins Middle School


